(flampitorn

I Suiles

— by Hilton —

Meeting Space Dimensions and Capacity Information

MEETING ROOM

Greenfield Ballroom (A/B/C/D)
Greenfield A
Greenfield B
Greenfield C
Greenfield D
Honeycreek

Bar West

Greenfield Ballroom

4,000 sq. ft.
1,000 sq. ft.
1,000 sq. ft.
1,000 sq. ft.
1,000 sq. ft.
750 sq. ft.

1,000 sq. ft.

SQUARE FEET CEILING

HEIGHT
12

12

12

12

12’

91

12’

BANNQUET/ CONFERENCE

ROUNDS
250

60
60
60
60
40

N/A

N/A
32
32
32
32
20

N/A

HOLLOW
SQUARE

N/A
32
32
32
32
20

N/A

State Fair Park Conference Center

RECEPTION CLASSROOM THEATRE U-SHAPE

350

60

60

60

60

30

100

200

40

40

40

40

28

N/A

350

90

90

90

90

50

N/A

N/A

28

28

28

28

20

N/A

The State Fair Conference Center at the Hampton Inn & Suites is conveniently located directly across the street from the Wisconsin State Fair Park. The Greenfield Ballroom

features over 4,000 square feet of flexible meeting and exhibit space for weddings, meetings, workshops and retreats. Groups may utilize a combination of meeting space as

our Greenfield Ballroom can divide into four equal sections. You are sure to find the Greenfield Ballroom as an ideal venue that can be customized to your needs.

Honeycreek

Our Honeycreek room is the perfect setting for your small meeting or any special occasion. This 750 square foot meeting room features a flatscreen monitor, natural lighting

and granite countertops. It can also be set up in a number of ways to suit your needs.

bAR wWEST

The warm and contemporary bAR wEST was designed to offer a perfect atmosphere for your group. Located adjacent to our Greenfield Ballroom, bAR wWEST provides the

intimacy which is ideal for your post meeting reception or social gathering.



