

Jampton State Fair Park Conference Center

Meeting Space Dimensions and Capacity Information

MEETING ROOM	SQUARE FEET	CEILING HEIGHT	BANNQUET/ ROUNDS	CONFERENCE	HOLLOW SQUARE	RECEPTION	CLASSROOM	THEATRE	U-SHAPE
Greenfield Ballroom (A/B/C/D)	4,000 sq. ft.	12'	250	N/A	N/A	350	200	350	N/A
Greenfield A	1,000 sq. ft.	12'	60	32	32	60	40	90	28
Greenfield B	1,000 sq. ft.	12'	60	32	32	60	40	90	28
Greenfield C	1,000 sq. ft.	12'	60	32	32	60	40	90	28
Greenfield D	1,000 sq. ft.	12'	60	32	32	60	40	90	28
Honeycreek	750 sq. ft.	9'	40	20	20	30	28	50	20
Bar West	1,000 sq. ft.	12'	N/A	N/A	N/A	100	N/A	N/A	N/A

Greenfield Ballroom

The State Fair Conference Center at the Hampton Inn & Suites is conveniently located directly across the street from the Wisconsin State Fair Park. The Greenfield Ballroom features over 4,000 square feet of flexible meeting and exhibit space for weddings, meetings, workshops and retreats. Groups may utilize a combination of meeting space as our Greenfield Ballroom can divide into four equal sections. You are sure to find the Greenfield Ballroom as an ideal venue that can be customized to your needs.

Honeycreek

Our Honeycreek room is the perfect setting for your small meeting or any special occasion. This 750 square foot meeting room features a flatscreen monitor, natural lighting and granite countertops. It can also be set up in a number of ways to suit your needs.

bAR wEST

The warm and contemporary bAR wEST was designed to offer a perfect atmosphere for your group. Located adjacent to our Greenfield Ballroom, bAR wEST provides the intimacy which is ideal for your post meeting reception or social gathering.